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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the
United Kingdom in the Week ended 17th April, 1897, together with the Quantities Imported
in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year..
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Animals living :—
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves

Fresh Meat :—

Salted or Preserved Meat :—

Beef

Pork

\

Meat unenumerated, salted and fresh
Meat preserved, otherwise than by salting ...

Dairy Produce and Substitutes :—

Milk and Cream, Fresh

Corn, Grain, Meal, and "Flour :

Wheat Meal and Flour

Maize or Indian Corn
Fruit, Raw:—

Vegetables :—

or Preserved, not

—
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Value £
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Tons
cwts.

Bush,
cwts.

Value £
•

Quantities.

1896.

9,932
20,071

47,912
21,219
3,825

82,420
2,907

22,910
3,465
6,868
8,327

52,173
17,806
32,698

Galls. 2
14,252

185,420
2,764
1,069

24,311

1,364,400
347,920
359,800
158,600
25,830
47,770

939,600

9,612
129,109
30,834

41
. 341
12,998
1,610
3,105

131,570
15,179
25,885

1897.

10,144
7,805

43,714
41,267

6,735

100,644
2,737

31,251
- 3^968

9,294
10,961

65,688
20,530
17,312

cwts. 20
13,428

312,954
6,117
4,636

46,099

981,300
450,400
169,080
275,500
48,830
29,700

1,304,900

123,172
228,202

31,202
12

115
404

11,216
2,453
1,371

221,112
15,511
33.333

felatistical Office, Custom House, London,
April 20, 1897.

T. J. PITTAR.

In the Matter of the National Photographic
Co. Ld.

AT an Extraordinary General Meeting of the
above named Company duly convened and

held on the first day of March 1897 at 82 Bishops-
gate-street, London, E.G. at 3 P.M. the following
Extraordinary Resolutions were duly passed :—

1. " That it has been proved to the satisfaction
of the Meeting that the Company cannot by
reason of its liabilities continue its business and
that it is advisable to wind up the same.

2. " That the said Company be wound up
voluntarily under the provisions of the Companies
Acts 1862 to 1893.

3. "That Albert Benjamin Hills Esq. of
80 Elgin-crescent Netting Hill in the county of
Middlesex be and is hereby appointed Liquidator
for the purpose of such winding up."

The above resolutions were duly confirmed at
an Extraordinary General Meeting duly convened
and held at 82 Bisbopsgate-street London E.G. on
22nd March 1897 at 3 P.M.

R. A. KINGSBUBT Chairman.


