ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 17th April, 1897, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

•	•				Quantities.			
			-				1896.	1897.
A				ł	-		[
Animals living :			-			Number	9,932	10,144
Oxen, Bulk					•••		20,071	7,80
Sheep and Swine		•••	•••		***	59 [±]	20,011	1,000
Fresh Meat :-		***	***			. **	_	_
D . 4						cwts.	47,912	43,714
Beef Mutton		•••		***			21,219	41,267
Pork		•••	•••	•••	•••	'99	3,825	6,732
Salted or Preser	ved Me	•••		***	•••	"	0,0-0	0,100
Bacon							· 82,420	100,644
Beef	499 999	•••	***	•••		27	2,907	2,737
Hams		•••				>>	22,910	31,251
Pork				***		"	3,465	- 3,968
Meat unenu	ere Imonoto	d solto	and f	eee roch	•••	- 33	6,868	9,294
Meat prese					•••	, 19	8,327	10,961
				ly saltin	g	93	0,021	10,501
Dairy Produce a	ina oui	Jaurea					52,173	65,688
Butter	•••	***	***	***	•••	""	17,806	
Margarine		***		•••	•••		29,000	20,530
Cheese	•••	11		••••	•••	"	32,698	17,312
Milk and		r resn	or Pr	eservea,	not			
Condense			***	•••	••••	••• •••	Galls. 2	cwts. 20
Milk, Cond	ensed	•••	•••	***	•••	cwts.	14,252	13,428
Eggs	•••	•••	•••	***	•••	Great Hundred	185,420	812,954
Poultry and Gai			***	•••	•••	Value £	2,764	6,117
Rabbits, dead (n	ot tinne	ed)	•••	***	•••	cwts.	1,069	4,636
Lard		***	•••	***	•••	"	24,311	46,099
Corn, Grain, Me	al, and	Flour:						
Wheat	••••	•••	•••	***	•••	· • • •	1,364,400	981,300
Wheat Mea	I and H	lour	a • •		•••	,,	347,920	450,400
Barley	***		***		•••	"	359,800	169,080
Oats	***		***		••••	**	158,600	275,500
Pease				***	•••	"	25,830	48,830
Beans						**	47,770	29,700
Maize or Ir	idian C	orn		•••		17	939,600	1,304,900
Fruit, Raw :						•		
Apples .					•••	Bush.	9,612	123,172
Oranges .	•••		***	•••		"	129,109	228,202
Lemons	•••			•••		"	30,834	31,202
Cherries		•••	•••	***		,, ,,	· <u></u>	12
Plums			•••			,,		
Pears	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,, ,,	· 41	115
Grapes	•••	•••	•••		•••	»» .	. 341	404
Unenumera	ted	·		•••	•••	»» »	12,998	11,216
Hay		•••		•••		Tons	1,610	2,453
Hops						cwts.	3,105	1,871
Vegetables :							-,	-,011
Onions, raw						Bush.	131,570	221,112
Potatoes	•••			***		cwts.	15,179	15,511
Unenumera	_		***			Value £	25,885	33,333
Chondmorg					•••	· •	-0,000	00,000

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, April 20, 1897. T. J. PITTAR.

In the Matter of the National Photographic Co. Ld.

A T an Extraordinary General Meeting of the above named Company duly convened and held on the first day of March 1897 at 82 Bishopsgate-street, London, E.C. at 3 P.M. the following Extraordinary Resolutions were duly passed :--

1. "That it has been proved to the satisfaction of the Meeting that the Company cannot by reason of its liabilities continue its business and that it is advisable to wind up the same. 2. "That the said Company be wound up voluntarily under the provisions of the Companies Acts 1862 to 1893.

3. "That Albert Benjamin Hills Esq. of 80 Elgin-crescent Notting Hill in the county of Middlesex be and is hereby appointed Liquidator for the purpose of such winding up."

The above resolutions were duly confirmed at an Extraordinary General Meeting duly convened and held at 82 Bishopsgate-street London E.C. on 22nd March 1897 at 3 P.M.

R. A. KINGSBURY Chairman,